
Day Date Time Type of Service Host Presider Deacon Other Comments:
Fri 15-Aug 10am Mass Both/HF Parents and Staff hosts Fr. Tom Sol. of the Assumption (HDO)

Thurs 21-Aug 10am Mass Student Council Fr. Lijo Deacon Richard Mem. of St. Pius X
Fri 22-Aug 10am Adoration HFCS Dcn. Mike Owens Middle School - Assign Deacon

Thurs 28-Aug 10am Mass 8th P2 Fr. Red Blevins Deacon Chris Mem. of St. Augustine
Thurs 4-Sep 10am Mass 7th P3 Fr. Lou
Thurs 11-Sep 10am Mass 6th P4

Fri 12-Sep 10am Adoration HFCS Dcn. Dan Lupo
Thurs 18-Sep 10am Mass 5th Segura Fr. Lou Moms Morning of Reflection
Thurs 25-Sep 10am Mass 4th Lyman
Thurs 2-Oct 10am Mass 4th Jaoude Mem. of Holy Guardian Angels
Thurs 9-Oct 10am Liturgy of the Word 4th Dcn. Dan Lupo Deacon

Fri 10-Oct 10am Adoration HFCS
Thurs 16-Oct 10am Mass 8th grade P5 Fr. Lou
Thurs 23-Oct 10am Mass 7th P4 Fr. Keith Koehl

Thurs 30-Oct 10am Mass 6th P3
Fri 31-Oct 10am Adoration HFCS Adoration/Procession All Saints Day

Thurs 6-Nov 10am Mass 5th Spielman
Thurs 13-Nov 10am Mass   8th P8 Mem. of St. Frances Xavier Cabrini

Fri 14-Nov 10am Adoration HFCS
Fri 21-Nov 10am Mass 7th P6 Grandparents Day/Additional 600

Thurs 4-Dec 10am Mass 6th P2 Fr. Keith Koehl

Wed 8-Dec 10am Mass Both HDO - Solmenity of the Immaculate Conception
Thurs 18-Dec 10am Mass 5th Donohoe

Fri 19-Dec 10am Adoration HFCS

Thurs 8-Jan 10am Mass Faculty Fr. Francisco

Fri 9-Jan 10am Adoration Both/HF hosts
Thurs 15-Jan 10am Mass Angels for Life
Thurs 22-Jan 10am Mass  3rd Mejia
Thurs 29-Jan 10am Mass 3rd Stratton
Thurs 5-Feb 10am Mass 3rd Blackstone
Thurs 12-Feb 10am Mass 5th Segura
Wed 18-Feb 2pm Mass 6th P4 Ash Wednesday

Fri 20-Feb 10am Adoration HF
Thurs 26-Feb 10am Mass 4th Lyman
Thurs 5-Mar 10am Mass 4th Jaoude
Thurs 12-Mar 10am Mass 4th 

Fri 13-Mar 10am Adoration HFCS
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Thurs 26-Mar 10am Mass 5th Spielman Fathers Day of Reflection
Thurs 2-Apr 10am Prayer Service All 4th Grade
Thurs 9-Apr 10am Mass 6th P3 Eucharistic Procession Following Mass

Fri 10-Apr 10am Adoration Both/Savio hosts
Thurs 16-Apr 10am Mass 2nd Wiley
Thurs 23-Apr 10am Mass 2nd Wilson
Thurs 30-Apr 10am Mass 2nd Sr. Chiara Luce
Thurs 7-May 10am Mass 5th Donohoe Firsts Communion Blessing?

Thurs 14-May 10am Mass 6th P2
Feast of St. Matthias - Not Ascension Last Mass w/ 

8th grade
Tues 19-May 5pm Mass Siblings and 8th graders 8th Grade Graduation
Thurs 21-May 10am Mass Student Council

Fri 22-May 10am Adoration HFCS First Communion Blessing?
31 Class hosted Masses

Caroline Golab



Priest Convocation





Priest Convocation





Priest Convocation

Key 
1st time
2nd time
3rd time
4th time




